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Baltic records: 25m Round - 575 (Janis Amatnieks, LAT, 2012), 18m Round - 584 (Adrianas Kovalevskij, LTU, 2011)

Jan Pstrzoch
Maurycy Swieczak
Mikhail Savelev
Tomasz Chatupka
Janis Apsitis
Kestutis Timinskas
Eduards Lapsins
Pearu Jakob Ojaméae
Pavel Dalidovich
Mihkel Tomson
Roberts Daukste
Karl Kivilo

Karlis Akots Gribulis
Inars Dubkevics
Vlad Piasetski
Gawel Kucowski
Priit Viher

Janis Amatnieks
Taavi Ennemuist
Henn Tomson
Jevgeénijs Kaigorodovs
Igors Skrebels
Gints Jonasts
Olegs Dorofejevs
Villem Ruus

Maris Lapin$

Janis Dinne
Viktors Avsjuks
Krisjanis Liepa
Janis Rozefelds
Maris Cirulis
Viktors OSins

BALTIC ARCHERY INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013

Poland
Poland
Russia
Poland
Latvia
Lithuania
Latvia
Estonia
Belarus
Estonia
Latvia
Estonia
Latvia
Latvia
Belarus
Poland
Estonia
Latvia
Estonia
Estonia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Estonia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia

ROKIS
Drukarz
Filin
ROKIS
Amazones
LSK
Amazones
Sagittarius
Sagittarius
Amazones
JVK llves
Amazones
Amazones
Drukarz
JVK llves
Amazones
JVK llves
Sagittarius
Amazones
Odisejs
Amazones
Odisejs
Sagittarius
Amazones
Amazones
Odisejs
Amazones
Amazones
Amazones

Ventspils, Latvia

recurve men

15-17 February, 2013

25m Round 18m Round
564 -5 555 -5
557 -7 557 -4
562 -6 554 -6
556 - 89 551 - 9-10
571 -2 581 -1
566 - 3 550 - 11
577 -1 575 -2
565 - 4 566 - 3
555 - 10 553 - 7-8
549 - 13 553 - 7-8
536 - 17 504 - 21
534 - 18 515 - 20
556 -89 548 - 12-13
552 - 12 548 - 12-13
538 - 16 539 - 15
533 - 19 534 - 17
548 - 14 551 - 9-10
553 - 11 540 - 14
529 - 20 537 - 16
540 - 15 529 - 18
522 - 21 502 - 22-23
466 - 27 458 - 26
517 - 22 516 - 19
483 - 24 502 - 22-23
514 - 23 463 - 25
469 - 26 471 - 24
479 - 25 450 - 28
459 - 28 451 - 27
413 - 31 438 - 29
440 - 29 186 - 31
270 - 32 0 - 32
439 - 30 403 - 30

recurve women

QR
1119 -
1114 -
1116; 10's-56 -
1107 -
1152; 10's-83 -
1116; 10's-65 -
1152; 10's-77 -
1131 -
1108 -
1102 -
1040 -
1049 -
1104 -
1100 -
1077 -
1067 -
1099 -
1093 -
1066 -
1069 -
1024 -
924 -
1033 -
985 -
977 -
940 -
929 -
910 -
851 -
626 -
270 -
842 -
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116 1/8
6 6
6 6
7 6
6 6
6 6
6 6
6 6
7
5
4
2
1
0
0
0
0
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4-141
4-139

Baltic records: 25m Round - 562 (Zane Berzina, LAT, 2006), 18m Round - 575 (Zane Berzina, LAT, 2011)

Anneli Preimann
Reena Parnat
Helena Saks
Anete Kreicberga
Marina Rjabkova
Rimma Matvejeva
Gerda Pociunaite
Siret Luik
Katarina Vencjuna
Natalja Pogrebova
lize Dukovska
Jelena Kononova
Bessi Kasak

Elina Lapsina
Santa Bérzina
leva Melle

Kadri Lilienthal
Evita Bugaja
Digna Ropina
Liga llona Denisenoka
Benita Stréle
Triinu Lilienthal

Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Lithuania
Estonia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Estonia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Estonia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Estonia

JVK llves
JVK llves
JVK llves
Amazones
Amazones
Amazones
LSK

JVK llves
Amazones
Amazones
Amazones
Amazones
JVK llves
Amazones
Amazones
Amazones
JVK llves
Amazones
Amazones
Amazones
Amazones
JVK llves

25m Round 18m Round
544 -7 542 -6
558 -2 570 -1
546 - 4-6 541 -7
546 - 46 537 -8
548 - 3 552 - 4
540 -8 557 -3
562 - 1 564 -2
531 - 10-11 550 -5
502 - 14 499 - 13
518 - 12 493 - 14
458 - 19 394 - 23
531 - 10-11 522 -9
546 - 46 513 - 10
538 -9 506 - 12
495 - 15 481 - 15
483 - 17 454 - 18
512 - 13 511 - 11
41 - 21 457 - 17
456 - 20 421 - 20
491 - 16 460 - 16
470 - 18 443 - 19
434 - 22 405 - 21

QR
1086 -
1128 -
1087 -
1083 -
1100 -
1097 -
1126 -
1081 -
1001 -
1011 -
852 -
1053 -
1059 -
1044 -
976 -
937 -
1023 -
898 -
877 -
951 -
913 -
839 -
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5-133
5-133
2-109
2-99

1/2 Final

/2 Final

7 6
7 2
3 6
1 4
1

6 6
6 2
5 6
5 5



17 Marta Kaunis Estonia JVK llves 432 - 23 398 - 22 830 - 230
17 Anna Cupahina Latvia Odisejs 420 - 24 380 - 24 800 - 2410
17 Laura Done Latvia Amazones 344 - 25 300 - 25 644 -250

compound men
Baltic records: 25m Round - 590 (Vladas Sigauskas, LTU, 2006), 18m Round - 594 (Vladas Sigauskas, LTU, 2012)

25m Round  18m Round QR 1/8 1/4
1 |Vladas Sigauskas Lithuania ~ Kaunas 581 -1 575 -2 1156 -1 6 6
2 |Ugnius Timinskas Lithuania  Zaliasis lankas 564 - 2-3 568 - 3 1132 -3 6
3 | Oleg Lavrentiev Belarus Archery guild 564 - 2-3 580" - 1 1144 -2 7 7
4 |Redzinalds Pucko Latvia Amazones 537 - 183 529 - 13 1066 - 12 6 7
5 |Andris Bénin$ Latvia Amazones 551 -6-7 552 -6 1103 -6 6 5
6 |Sergejs MeleSkevics Latvia Odisejs 555 -5 561 -4 1116 -4 1-139
7 |Sergey Zborovsky Belarus Archery guild 551 - 6-7 539 - 10 1090 - 10 1-107
8 |Anatoli Maskaliou Belarus Archery guild 549 - 8 544 -9 1093; 10's-26 - 8 6 0
9 |Pavel Dziameshchanka Belarus Archery guild 559 - 4 550 - 7-8 1109 -5 5
9 |Ringolds Jaunbelzejs Latvia Odisejs 541 - 11 504 - 16 1045 - 15 1
9 |Vladislavs Fetiskins Latvia Odisejs 543 -9 550 - 7-8 1093; 10's-25 - 9 0
9 | Janis Jakubanecs Latvia Amazones 542 - 10 530 - 12 1072 - 11 0
9 |Jevgenijs Pankratovs Latvia Odisejs 508 - 16 517 - 15 1025 - 16 0
9 |Leonids Pukévics Latvia Odisejs 540 - 12 557 -5 1097 -7 DNS
9 |Martin$ Kazradzis Latvia Odisejs 525 - 15 537 - 11 1062 - 13 DNS
9 |Boris Melnikov Lithuania  Harmonia 533 - 14 523 - 14 1056 - 14 DNS
compound women
Baltic rekords: 25m Round - 580 (Julija Olekseenko, LAT, 2012), 18m Round - 583 (Julija Olekseenko, LAT, 2012)
25m Round  18m Round QR
1 | Julija Oleksejenko Latvia Atlantis 587 - 1 576 - 1 1163 -1
2 |Inga Kizeliauskaite Lithuania  Zaliasis lankas 569 - 2 567 -2 1136 -2
3 |Emilija Anna Bitmane Latvia Amazones 434 -3 450 -3 884 -3
recurve TEAM (3 best men + 3 best women)
1 Latvia (Apsitis/Gribulis/Kreicberga/Lapsins/Matvejeva/Rjabkova) 6688 -1
2 Estonia (Ojamé&e/Parnat/Preimann/Saks/Tomson/Viher) 6633 -2
3 Poland (Chatupka/Pstrzoch/Swieczak) 3340 -3
4 Lithuania (Pociunaite/Timinskas) 2242 -4
5 Belarus (Dalidovich/Piasetski) 2185 -5
6 Russia (Savelev) 1116 -6
Main judge - Ringa Baltrusaité (WA IJC)
Judge - Agate Zalite (LAT)
Secretary - Ringa Baltrusaité (WA 1JC)
Secretary - Agate Zalite (LAT)
DOS - Jevgenijs Sadirins (LAT)
Commandant - Viktors Avsjuks (LAT)
Judge assistant - Sergejs Ilvanovs (LAT)
Judge assistant - Maris Cirulis (LAT)

* EUROPEAN (MASTER) - BALTIC - LATVIAN RECORD
** EUROPEAN - BALTIC - LATVIAN RECORD
*** BELARUS RECORD

1/2 Final

6 6

6 0

5 6

2 0

1/2 Final
6

7 2

1
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Janis Apsitis
Eduards Lapsins
Pearu Jakob Ojamée
Jan Pstrzoch
Kestutis Timinskas
Mikhail Savelev
Maurycy Swieczak
Pavel Dalidovich
Tomasz Chatupka
Karlis Akots Gribulis
Mihkel Tomson
Inars Dubkevi¢s
Priit Viher

Janis Amatnieks
Vlad Piasetski
Henn Tomson
Gawel Kucowski
Taavi Ennemuist
Karl Kivilo

Roberts Daukste
Gints Jonasts
Jevgeénijs Kaigorodovs
Olegs Dorofejevs
Villem Ruus

Maris Lapin$

Janis Dinne

Igors Skrebels
Viktors Avsjuks
Krisjanis Liepa
Viktors OSins
Janis Rozefelds
Maris Cirulis

Baltic records:

Reena Parnat
Gerda Pociunaite
Marina Rjabkova
Rimma Matvejeva
Helena Saks
Anneli Preimann
Anete Kreicberga
Siret Luik

Bessi Kasak
Jelena Kononova
Eltna Lapsina
Kadri Lilienthal
Natalja Pogrebova
Katarina Vencjuna
Santa Bérzina
Liga llona Denisenoka
leva Melle

Benita Stréle

Evita Bugaja
Digna Ropina

lize Dukovska
Triinu Lilienthal
Marta Kaunis
Anna Cupahina
Laura Done

BALTIC ARCHERY INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013

Latvia
Latvia
Estonia
Poland
Lithuania
Russia
Poland
Belarus
Poland
Latvia
Estonia
Latvia
Estonia
Latvia
Belarus
Estonia
Poland
Estonia
Estonia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Estonia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia

Estonia
Lithuania
Latvia
Latvia
Estonia
Estonia
Latvia
Estonia
Estonia
Latvia
Latvia
Estonia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Estonia
Estonia
Latvia
Latvia

Amazones
Amazones
Sagittarius
ROKIS
LSK

Filin
Drukarz
ROKIS
Amazones
Sagittarius
Amazones
JVK llves
Amazones
Sagittarius
Drukarz
JVK llves
JVK llves
Amazones
Amazones
Amazones
Odisejs
Sagittarius
Amazones
Amazones
Odisejs
Odisejs
Amazones
Amazones

Amazones

281
289
283
286
290
280
277
274
277
275
279
275
274
277
268
266
260
262
267
272
258
261
257
260
224
238
234
216
218
217
226
168

15-17 February, 2013

Ventspils, Latvia

recurve men
Baltic records: 25m Round - 575 (Janis Amatnieks, LAT, 2012), 18m Round - 584 (Adrianas Kovalevskij, LTU, 2011)
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8-10
13-14
8-10
11-12

11-12
13-14
8-10
16
18
21-22
19
17
15
23

20

24
21-22
28

25

26

31

29

30

27

32

recurve women

25m Round
290 - 1
288 - 2
282 - 3-4
278 - 9
276 - 11-12
282 - 3-4
280 - 7
281 - 56
279 - 8
281 - 56
270 - 16-17
277 - 10
274 - 13-14
276 - 11-12
270 - 16-17
274 - 13-14
273 - 15
267 - 18-19
267 - 18-19
264 - 20
259 - 22
261 - 21
226 - 28
254 - 23
245 - 24
241 - 26
232 - 27
243 - 25
195 - 31
222 - 29
214 - 30
102 - 32

571
577
565
564
566
562
557
555
556
556
549
552
548
553
538
540
533
529
534
536
517
522
483
514
469
479
466
459
413
439
440
270

286
286
285
269
275
280
283
279
272
277
272
277
271
269
271
266
263
271
260
248
259
252
246
219
225
221
213
230
212
205
186
0

-2
-2

5-16
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10-11

10-11
7-8
12-14
15-16
12-14
17
18
12-14
19
22

20

21

23

27

25

26

28

24

29

30

31

32

18m Round

295 - 1 581
289 - 2 575
281 - 4-5 566
286 - 3 555
275 - 8 550
274 - 9-11 554
274 - 9-11 557
274 - 9-11 553
279 - 7 551
271 - 12-15 548
281 - 4-5 553
271 - 12-15 548
280 - 6 551
271 - 12-15 540
268 - 16 539
263 - 18 529
271 - 12-15 534
266 - 17 537
255 - 22 515
256 - 20-21 504
257 - 19 516
250 - 23 502
256 - 20-21 502
244 - 26 463
246 - 24 471
229 - 27 450
245 - 25 458
221 - 29 451
226 - 28 438
198 - 30 403
0 - 31-32 186
0 - 31-32 0

25m Round - 562 (Zane Berzina, LAT, 2006), 18m Round - 575 (Zane Berzina, LAT, 2011)

JVK llves
LSK
Amazones
Amazones
JVK llves
JVK llves
Amazones
JVK llves
JVK llves
Amazones
Amazones
JVK llves
Amazones
Amazones
Amazones
Amazones
Amazones
Amazones
Amazones
Amazones
Amazones
JVK llves
JVK llves
Odisejs
Amazones

273
277
275
270
274
276
271
263
274
266
266
258
260
254
245
251
248
227
224
229
226
210
204
214
173

25m Round
285 - 1-2
285 - 1-2
273 - 4
270 - 8
272 - 57
268 - 9-10
275 - 3
268 - 9-10
272 - 57
265 - 11
272 - 57
254 - 13
258 - 12
248 - 15
250 - 14
240 - 17
235 - 18
243 - 16
217 - 23
227 - 21
232 - 19
224 - 22
228 - 20
206 - 24
171 - 25

558
562
548
540
546
544
546
531
546
531
538
512
518
502
495
491
483
470
441
456
458
434
432
420
344

286
282
274
278
272
259
266
278
270
263
260
255
259
245
248
235
234
210
225
226
189
209
193
193
117

18m Round
284 - 1 570
282 - 3 564
278 - 5 552
279 - 4 557
269 - 8 541
283 - 2 542
271 - 7 537
272 - 6 550
243 - 13 513
259 - 9 522
246 - 12 506
256 - 10 511
234 - 14 493
254 - 11 499
233 - 15-16 481
225 - 18 460
220 - 19 454
233 - 15-16 443
232 - 17 457
195 - 23 421
205 - 20-21 394
196 - 22 405
205 - 20-21 398
187 - 24 380
183 - 25 300

—_

22-23
22-23
25
24
28
26
27
29
30
31
32
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Total
1152 - 1
1152 - 2
1131 - 3
1119 - 4
1116 - 5
1116 - 6
1114 - 7
1108 - 8
1107 - 9
1104 - 10
1102 - 11
1100 - 12
1099 - 13
1093 - 14
1077 - 15
1069 - 16
1067 - 17
1066 - 18
1049 - 19
1040 - 20
1033 - 21
1024 - 22
985 - 283
977 - 24
940 - 25
929 - 26
924 - 27
910 - 28
851 - 29
842 - 30
626 - 31
270 - 32

Total
1128 - 1
1126 - 2
1100 - 3
1097 - 4
1087 - 5
1086 - 6
1083 - 7
1081 - 8
1059 - 9
1053 - 10
1044 - 11
1023 - 12
1011 - 13
1001 - 14
976 - 15
951 - 16
937 - 17
913 - 18
898 - 19
877 - 20
852 - 21
839 - 22
830 - 23
800 - 24
644 - 25

10's-83
10's-77

10's-65
10's-56
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Baltic records: 25m Round - 590 (Vladas Sigauskas, LTU, 2006), 18m Round - 594 (Vladas Sigauskas, LTU, 2012)

Vladas Sigauskas
Oleg Lavrentiev
Ugnius Timinskas
Sergejs Meleskevics
Pavel Dziameshchanka
Andris Bénins
Leonids Pukévics
Anatoli Maskaliou
Vladislavs Fetiskins
Sergey Zborovsky
Janis Jakubanecs
Redzinalds Pucko
Martin$ Kazradzis
Boris Melnikov
Ringolds Jaunbelzejs
Jevgenijs Pankratovs

Baltic rekords: 25m Round - 580 (Julija Olekseenko, LAT, 2012), 18m Round - 583 (Julija Olekseenko, LAT, 2012)
25m Round

Julija Oleksejenko
Inga Kizeliauskaite
Emilija Anna Bitmane

Lithuania Kaunas
Belarus  Archery guild
Lithuania Zaliasis lankas
Latvia Odisejs
Belarus  Archery guild
Latvia Amazones
Latvia Odisejs
Belarus  Archery guild
Latvia Odisejs
Belarus  Archery guild
Latvia Amazones
Latvia Amazones
Latvia Odisejs
Lithuania Harmonia
Latvia Odisejs
Latvia Odisejs

287
283
283
280
280
279
264
276
269
276
268
268
263
264
273
250

compound men

1
2-3
2-3
4-5
4-5

6
13-14
7-8
10
7-8
11-12
11-12
15
13-14

16

25m Round
294 - 1

281 - 2-3
281 - 2-3
275 - 6-7
279 - 4
272 - 11
276 - 5
273 - 10
274 - 8-9
275 - 6-7
274 - 8-9
269 - 12-13
262 - 15
269 - 12-13
268 - 14
258 - 16

581
564
564
555
559
551
540
549
543
551
542
537
525
533
541
508

compound women

Latvia Atlantis 293 - 1
Lithuania Zaliasis lankas [289 - 2
Latvia Amazones 215 - 3

recurve TEAM (3 best men + 3 best women)

294 - 1
280 - 2
219 - 3

1
2-3
2-3
5

4
6-7
12
8

9
6-7
10
13
15
14
11
16

587" - 1
569 - 2
434 -3

293 - 1
288 - 2
285 - 3
283 - 4
272 - 9
278 - 56
278 - 56
273 - 8
277 - 7
270 - 10
267 - 12-13
264 - 14
268 - 11
258 - 16
267 - 12-13
263 - 15

285 - 2
286 - 1
221 - 3

Latvia (Apsitis/Gribulis/Kreicberga/Lapsins/Matvejeva/Rjabkova)
Estonia (Ojaméae/Péarnat/Preimann/Saks/Tomson/Viher)
Poland (Chatupka/Pstrzoch/Swieczak)
Lithuania (Pociunaite/Timinskas)
Belarus (Dalidovich/Piasetski)

Russia (Savelev)

* EUROPEAN (MASTER) - BALTIC - LATVIAN RECORD

** EUROPEAN - BALTIC - LATVIAN RECORD

*** BELARUS RECORD

18m Round
282 - 3 575
292 - 1 580*** -
283 - 2 568
278 - 5-6 561
278 - 5-6 550
274 - 7 552
279 - 4 557
271 - 9 544
273 - 8 550
269 - 10-11 539
263 - 14 530
265 - 12-13 529
269 - 10-11 537
265 - 12-13 523
237 - 16 504
254 - 15 517

18m Round
291 - 1 576
281 - 2 567
229 - 3 450

Total
1156 - 1
1144 - 2
1132 - 3
1116 - 4
1109 - 5
1103 - 6
1097 - 7
1093 - 8
1093 - 9
1090 - 10
1072 - 11
1066 - 12
1062 - 13
1056 - 14
1045 - 15
1025 - 16

Total
1163 - 1
1136 - 2
884 - 3

Total
6688 - 1
6633 - 2
3340 - 3
2242 - 4
2185 - 5
1116 - 6

10's-26
10's-25
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

recurve men

BALTIC ARCHERY INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
15-17 February, 2013
Ventspils, Latvia

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final
Janis Apsitis 1152 1|Janis Apsitis 6 Janis Apsitis [6
Eduards Lapsins 1152 32|Maris Cirulis 0 Janis Apsitis | 5
Pearu Jakob Ojamée 1131 17|Gawel Kucowski 6 Gawel Kucowski |0
Jan Pstrzoch 1119 16|Henn Tomson 2 Tomasz Chatupka | 1
Kestutis Timinskas 1116 9(Tomasz Chatupka 6 Tomasz Chatupka |6
Mikhail Savelev 1116 24|Villem Ruus 0 Tomasz Chatupka |6
Maurycy Swieczak 1114 25|Maris Lapin$ 0 Pavel Dalidovich |5
Pavel Dalidovich 1108 8|Pavel Dalidovich 6 Jan Pstrzoch  [6]l
Tomasz Chatupka 1107 5[Kestutis Timinskas 6 Kestutis Timinskas |6
Karlis Akots Gribulis 1104 28| Viktors Avsjuks 0 Kestutis Timinskas | 4
Mihkel Tomson 1102 21|Gints Jonasts 0 Inars Dubkeviés |0
Inars Dubkevics 1100 12|Inars Dubkevics 6 Jan Pstrzoch |7
Priit Viher 1099 13| Priit Viher 4 Roberts Daukste |2
Janis Amatnieks 1093 20|Roberts Daukste 6 Jan Pstrzoch [6
Vlad Piasetski 1077 29|Krisjanis Liepa 0 Jan Pstrzoch [6 i Tomasz Chatupka {41V
Henn Tomson 1069 4|Jan Pstrzoch 6
Gawel Kucowski 1067 3|Pearu Jakob Ojamée Pearu Jakob Ojamae |7 i Mikhail Savelev 6!l
Taavi Ennemuist 1066 30| Viktors OSins DNS Pearu Jakob Ojaméae | 2
Karl Kivilo 1049 19|Karl Kivilo 7 Karl Kivilo [1
Roberts Daukste 1040 14|Janis Amatnieks 3 Mikhail Savelev |3
Gints Jonasts 1033 11|Mihkel Tomson 6 Mihkel Tomson |4
Jevgeénijs Kaigorodovs 1024 22|Jevgénijs Kaigorodovs 2 Mikhail Savelev |6
Olegs Dorofejevs 985 27|lgors Skrebels 1 Mikhail Savelev |6
Villem Ruus 977 6|Mikhail Savelev 7 Maurycy Swieczak |2 Il
Maris Lapin$ 940 7|[Maurycy Swieczak 6 Maurycy Swieczak |6
Janis Dinne 929 26|Janis Dinne 0 Maurycy Swieczak |6
Igors Skrebels 924 23|0legs Dorofejevs 0 | Karlis Akots Gribulis |0
Viktors Avsjuks 910 10|Karlis Akots Gribulis 6 Maurycy Swieczak | 7
Krisjanis Liepa 851 15|Vlad Piasetski 7 Vlad Piasetski [0
Viktors OSins 842 18|Taavi Ennemuist 3 Eduards Lapsins |4
Janis Rozefelds 626 31]Janis Rozefelds 0 Eduards Lapsins |6
Maris Cirulis 270 2|Eduards Lapsins 6
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

recurve women

1/2

Reena Parnat |6

Final

Helena Saks |5

Anneli Preimann |6

Reena Parnat |2
i HelenaSaks i6
i_Anete Kreicberga i5
Anneli Preimann |6

Anete Kreicberga |5

1/16 1/8 1/4
Reena Parnat 1128 1{Reena Parnat Reena Pérnat [6
Gerda Pociunaite 1126 32|BYE Reena Parnat |6
Marina Rjabkova 1100 17|leva Melle 6 leva Melle [0
Rimma Matvejeva 1097 16|Liga llona Denisenoka 0
Helena Saks 1087 9|Bessi Kasak 6 Bessi Kasak [0
Anneli Preimann 1086 24]Anna Cupahina 0 Siret Luik [2
Anete Kreicberga 1083 25|Laura Done 0 Siret Luik [6
Siret Luik 1081 8|Siret Luik 6
Bessi Kasak 1059 5|Helena Saks Helena Saks [6
Jelena Kononova 1053 28|BYE Helena Saks [6
Elina Lapsina 1044 21|llze Dukovska 6 llize Dukovska [2
Kadri Lilienthal 1023 12|Kadri Lilienthal 2
Natalja Pogrebova 1011 13|Natalja Pogrebova 6 Natalja Pogrebova |4
Katarina Vencjuna 1001 20|Digna Ropina 2 Rimma Matvejeva | 5
Santa Bérzina 976 29|BYE Rimma Matvejeva |6
Liga llona Denisenoka 951 4[Rimma Matvejeva
leva Melle 937 3[Marina Rjabkova Marina Rjabkova |6
Benita Stréle 913 30|BYE Marina Rjabkova |5
Evita Bugaja 898 19|Evita Bugaja 2 Katarina Vencjuna |5
Digna Ropina 877 14|Katarina Vencjuna 6
lize Dukovska 852 11|Elna Lapsina 6 Elina Lapsina [0
Triinu Lilienthal 839 22|Triinu Lilienthal 0 Anneli Preimann |6
Marta Kaunis 830 27|BYE Anneli Preimann |6
Anna Cupahina 800 6|Anneli Preimann
Laura Done 644 7|Anete Kreicberga Anete Kreicberga |7
26(BYE Anete Kreicberga |6
23|Marta Kaunis 0 Jelena Kononova |1
10|Jelena Kononova 6
15|Santa Bérzina 6 Santa Bérzina [0
18|Benita Stréle 0 Gerda Pociunaite |2
31|BYE Gerda Pociunaite |6
2|Gerda Pociunaite




compound men

1/8 1/4 1/2 Final

1|Vladas Sigauskas 1156 1|Vladas Sigauskas 6 Vladas Sigauskas |6

2|Oleg Lavrentiev 1144 16|Jevgenijs Pankratovs 0 Vladas Sigauskas |6

3|Ugnius Timinskas 1132 9|Vladislavs Fetiskins 0 Anatoli Maskaliou [0

4(Sergejs Meleskevics 1116 8|Anatoli Maskaliou 6 Vladas Sigauskas |6

5|Pavel Dziameshchanka 1109 5|Pavel Dziameshchanka | 5 Redzinalds Pucko [7

6[Andris Bénins 1103 12|Redzinalds Pucko 6 Redzinalds Pucko |2

7|Leonids Pukévics 1097 13|Martins Kazradzis DNS| Sergejs Meleskevics | 1 Redzinalds Pucko |0

8|Anatoli Maskaliou 1093 4(Sergejs MeleSkevics

9|Vladislavs Fetiskins 1093 3[Ugnius Timinskas Ugnius Timinskas |6 Oleg Lavrentiev 16
10|Sergey Zborovsky 1090 14|Boris Melnikov DNS Ugnius Timinskas |6
11|Janis Jakubanecs 1072 11]|Janis Jakubanecs 0 Andris Bénins [5
12|Redzinalds Pucko 1066 6|Andris Bénins 6 Ugnius Timinskas |0
13[Martin§ Kazradzis 1062 7|Leonids Pukévics DNS| Sergey Zborovsky |1
14(Boris Melnikov 1056 10|Sergey Zborovsky Oleg Lavrentiev |5
15[Ringolds Jaunbelzejs 1045 15|Ringolds Jaunbelzejs 1 Oleg Lavrentiev |7
16|Jevgenijs Pankratovs 1025 2|Oleg Lavrentiev 7

compound women
1/2 Final
1 |Julija Oleksejenko
1 |Julija Oleksejenko 1163 4 |BYE Julija Oleksejenko | 6]l
2 |Inga Kizeliauskaite 1136
3 |Emilija Anna Bitmane 884
4 3 [Emilija Anna Bitmane |1 Inga Kizeliauskaite | 2]lI
2 |Inga Kizeliauskaite 7




